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ABED Faisal 249 KSA 19/8/1998
AEBERSOLD Alban 9999 SUI 19/3/2004
AL DAWOOD Zakaria 242 KSA 8/10/1987
AL MAAZMI Mohamed 9999 UAE 5/11/2002
AL ZAROONI Khalifa 368 UAE 9/11/1996
ALBLOOSHI Omran 9999 UAE 23/5/1998
ALDAWOOD Jawad 241 KSA 18/3/1999
ALEKSANDROV Roman 180 UZB 30/6/1989
ALEXANIN Dmitriy 57 KAZ 18/12/1991
ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. 454 KSA 1/10/1996
ALIMOV Fayzulla 134 UZB 23/12/1998
ALIMZHANOV Elmir 31 KAZ 5/10/1986
ALLEGRE Paul 98 FRA 2/6/1996
ALLEN Gregory 552 GBR 31/1/1972
ALTAWEEL Hussain 675 KSA 26/5/2003
ANDRASFI Tibor 39 HUN 10/12/1999
ANDREWS Benjamin 427 GBR 2/7/2001
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 127 POL 2/11/1993
ARNAULT Louis-Edouard Lai 771 MAS 9/9/1999
ASAMI Seiya 257 JPN 28/10/2002
BAKOS Balint 71 HUN 28/4/1997
BALCAR Josef 401 CZE 31/10/1998
BANYAI Zsombor 63 HUN 9/12/1996
BARDENET Alexandre 9 FRA 26/5/1990
BARGUES Manuel 77 ESP 23/2/1995
BAUTISTA Jian Miguel 694 PHI 22/10/2001
BAYARD Alexis 87 SUI 11/6/1996
BEAUNES Tristan 9999 FRA 2/2/1998
BELLMANN Lukas 90 GER 14/1/1995
BERAN Jiri 50 CZE 18/1/1982
BERKTOLD Samuel 407 AUT 5/6/2001
BERNARD Florian 484 BEL 25/1/1991
BERTA Daniel 68 HUN 30/3/1994
BESKIN Grigori 52 ISR 21/6/1987
BIELEC Maciej 315 POL 17/9/1997
BILLA Gaëtan 9999 FRA 21/9/2000
BIRO Alexander 237 AUT 19/11/2001
BLAIS-BELANGER Marc-Antoine 99 CAN 20/2/1995
BOBROV Ilian 232 EST 7/11/2000
BODOCZI Nikolaus 145 GER 27/8/1993
BON Gregory 9999 FRA 21/10/1996
BONFERRONI Gabriel 217 SUI 7/1/1999
BONGARD Louis 671 GER 26/11/2000
BOREL Yannick 10 FRA 5/11/1988
BRINKMANN Marco 125 GER 12/4/1997
BROOKE Alec 9999 GBR 4/5/2005
BRUNOLD Bruce 260 SUI 12/10/1992
BUNETEL Stanislas 9999 LUX 20/8/1979
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BURGHELEA Andrei 9999 ROU 29/8/2004
BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 160 ITA 29/11/1999
CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben 615 COL 7/8/1995
CALDERON Diego 356 ESP 14/5/2000
CAMARGO Alexandre 86 BRA 25/4/1999
CAMPOS ZARATE Andres Felipe 102 COL 4/9/1983
CANNONE Romain 1 FRA 12/4/1997
CAPEK Martin 184 CZE 14/9/1983
CARRION ARCE Dariel 9999 CUB 19/2/1995
CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 649 COL 4/5/2001
CAVADINI Lazare 681 SUI 29/7/2002
CHANDRAN Roshan 9999 AUS 27/10/2002
CHAU Chak Hin Nicholas 332 HKG 14/5/1995
CHOONG Joseph 329 GBR 23/5/1995
CIMINI Gabriele 17 ITA 9/6/1994
COHEN Yonatan 318 ISR 5/6/2003
COLLIN Theo 448 FRA 12/2/2000
COOPER Matthew 379 GBR 17/6/1998
CORRENTI Baptiste 211 FRA 8/8/1994
CUOMO Valerio 37 ITA 18/4/1998
CUPR Michal 340 CZE 23/12/1991
DAHLBO Benjamin 483 NOR 25/7/2001
DALE George 9999 AUS 23/2/2001
DE MOLA Daniel 685 ITA 21/10/1999
DEGORCE Aurelien 626 GBR 3/4/2000
DEGUCHI Nicolas 464 CAN 28/11/2003
DI VEROLI Davide 40 ITA 18/8/2001
DJATSUK Filipp 9999 EST 12/2/1999
DOMINGUEZ Jose Felix 56 ARG 12/12/1983
DORIGO Clement 213 FRA 29/9/1997
DUDUC Alex 371 SVK 25/8/1997
EAST William 415 GBR 18/1/1999
EKENLER Hilmi Taha 9999 TUR 7/12/2001
EL HAOUARI Abdelkarim 112 MAR 19/12/1993
EL KHOURY Anthony Joe 9999 LBN 20/10/2006
ELKORD Houssam 15 MAR 24/2/1993
ELSAYED Ahmed 25 EGY 13/7/1998
ELSAYED Mohamed 16 EGY 3/3/2003
ELSOKKARY Ahmad 388 EGY 16/12/1997
ENGLISH Alexander 163 AUS 18/8/2000
ESKOV Ruslan 251 EST 9/9/1998
EWART Stephen 345 USA 23/8/1999
FABREGAT Angel 245 ESP 10/12/1996
FAFARD Fynn 324 CAN 8/4/2000
FARKAS Peter 476 HUN 19/11/2003
FAVA Alex 49 FRA 23/4/1989
FAVRE Hadrien 169 SUI 26/8/2001
FERNANDEZ ROMERO Lazaro Dayan 9999 CUB 12/10/1996
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FEROT Francois Xavier 254 BEL 5/3/1991
FONG Hoi Sun 67 HKG 15/1/1993
FOUGY Nathan 136 FRA 29/10/1996
FREILICH Yuval Shalom 29 ISR 24/1/1995
FRENCH Dylan 323 CAN 16/5/1997
FUHRIMANN Jonathan 338 SUI 15/3/2002
FURUTA Ikuo 227 JPN 7/11/1997
GALLAGHER PELLETIER Samuel 446 CAN 21/7/1987
GALLY Aymerick 24 FRA 30/3/1997
GAROZZO Enrico 23 ITA 21/6/1989
GASCON Willian 378 VEN 13/3/1995
GE Yilu 702 TPE 26/4/1999
GEITUNG Tomas 682 NOR 27/7/2000
GIANNOTTE Flavio 72 LUX 6/5/1995
GONELL Gerard 408 ESP 21/11/2000
GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 322 UKR 18/1/1998
GRASBECK Gunnar 699 FIN 20/1/1993
GROSSE Arthur 240 NOR 18/8/2001
GROVER Elliott 267 GBR 5/11/1994
GULIYEV Barat 450 AZE 30/4/2002
GUNPUT Satya 65 MRI 30/10/1991
GUSTIN Ronan 81 FRA 17/8/1987
HABRAN Maxime 499 BEL 4/12/2000
HADDAD Justin 410 USA 16/5/2002
HADZIC Alen 101 USA 15/11/1991
HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan 117 HUN 4/9/2002
HANINA Saar 509 ISR 29/1/1993
HANSEN Jonas 302 USA 14/5/2001
HASANOV Ruslan 175 AZE 26/1/2001
HAYES Isaac 295 AUS 23/6/1998
HEINZER Max 14 SUI 7/8/1987
HERZBERG Fabian 146 GER 2/2/1988
HO Hon Kiu 9999 HKG 22/6/2000
HO Wai Hang 62 HKG 7/4/1996
HOAREAU-BERKANI Raphael Jacques 9999 ALG 29/6/2002
HOCH Andre 9999 GER 21/9/1998
HOIDA Daniil 383 UKR 7/2/2001
HOUSIEAUX Marc 321 BEL 8/11/1988
HUSSON Geoffroy 219 BEL 12/2/1993
ITO Inochi 174 JPN 27/2/1990
JANG Hyomin 309 KOR 12/8/1996
JANJIC Gregor 9999 AUT 28/5/2003
JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick 441 FRA 8/5/2001
JENSEN August Lindstroem 428 DEN 11/2/2001
JEONG Seyun 347 KOR 27/6/1998
JIN Minwook 9999 KOR 3/7/1998
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 370 SVK 21/9/1999
JOHNSTON Calum 259 GBR 13/1/1992
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JORGENSEN Patrick 83 DEN 31/5/1991
JOSE Noelito 283 PHI 7/2/1997
JOSHUA KOH I-Jie 182 MAS 11/10/1990
JOVANOVIC Jovan 471 SRB 16/1/2004
JURKA Jakub 36 CZE 13/6/1999
KADYSZEWSKI Mateo 672 CAN 22/5/2001
KANO Koki 19 JPN 19/12/1997
KELLY Christopher 369 SWE 28/1/2003
KEMP Nicolas 693 BEL 11/9/2001
KESZTHELYI Zsombor 223 HUN 10/12/2002
KIM Jaewon 351 KOR 4/2/1998
KIM Myeongki 167 KOR 25/7/1998
KNUDSEN Kenneth 247 DEN 17/10/1997
KOCH Mate Tamas 30 HUN 17/9/1999
KOMATA Akira 48 JPN 31/1/1998
KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek 126 DEN 11/2/1997
KOSHMAN Nikita 308 UKR 22/6/2002
KOVACS Gergely 214 HUN 28/4/2003
KROHN Otthar Andreas 497 NOR 9/2/1996
KULCSAR Viktor 470 HUN 4/6/2003
KULOZIK Julian 344 GER 9/9/1997
KURBANOV Ruslan 13 KAZ 17/9/1991
LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 165 HKG 6/4/1991
LAU Ho Fung 9999 HKG 19/5/2000
LEE Samson Mun Hou 305 SGP 11/12/1986
LEE Seunghyun 140 KOR 26/9/1997
LEE Simon Renjie 261 SGP 27/1/2003
LEGUBE Benoit 9999 FRA 9/4/2000
LIMARDO Francisco 61 VEN 27/3/1987
LIMARDO Jesus 43 VEN 29/2/1996
LIMARDO GASCON Ruben 2 VEN 3/8/1985
LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 225 FRA 13/5/1995
LOYOLA Neisser 131 BEL 28/7/1998
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 151 POL 8/12/1999
LUGO Grabiel 100 VEN 19/9/1996
LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres 80 ARG 26/12/1991
MAHRINGER Josef 51 AUT 2/7/1997
MALCOTTI Lucas 69 SUI 9/1/1995
MASUDA Yohito 244 JPN 26/6/1999
MATEVOSOV Artem 452 UKR 14/4/1998
MATSUMOTO Ryu 337 JPN 7/6/2002
MAYNARD Calum 462 GBR 3/3/1993
MCDOWALD Curtis 33 USA 23/1/1996
MENCARELLI Simone 9999 ITA 24/5/2003
MIDELTON Luidgi 124 FRA 20/10/1998
MINAS Georgios 9999 GRE 1/4/1994
MINOBE Kazuyasu 8 JPN 15/7/1987
MUMINOV Nodirbek 516 UZB 22/8/2000
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MURAYAMA Kentaro 350 JPN 11/3/1998
NAGY David 41 HUN 14/7/1999
NAKAJIMA Kou 487 JPN 6/10/2000
NAVARRO Yago 466 ESP 22/5/1999
NG Ho Tin 148 HKG 8/8/1996
NG Ting Hin 364 HKG 5/9/2003
NGUEFACK Lilian 171 FRA 28/7/1999
NIGGELER Michele 111 SUI 10/3/1992
NURMATOV Javokhirbek 118 UZB 26/5/1997
NYCZ Mateusz 161 POL 11/2/1989
OLSEN Johannes Kristian 741 DEN 22/1/1997
OPALKA Michal 533 POL 21/5/1997
OROIAN Alex 472 ROU 9/1/2000
OROZCO David 9999 BEL 26/9/1983
OSWALD Charles-Eric 253 SUI 9/10/1996
PAAVOLAINEN Vaino 490 FIN 15/3/1999
PAOLINI Giacomo 128 ITA 20/7/1998
PARK Sangyoung 7 KOR 16/10/1995
PATCHEN Jonathan 9999 AUS 26/4/2003
PAVLIK Matyas 386 CZE 13/9/2000
PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo 660 COL 22/7/1999
PERTUISOT Hugo 548 FRA 23/8/1997
PHILIPPE Arthur 132 FRA 31/10/1999
PIATTI Enrico 445 ITA 26/2/2002
PISKOVATSKOV Jonathan 341 USA 18/11/2000
PONCIN Nicolas 271 BEL 28/12/1998
PRINZ Niklas 442 LUX 1/3/2001
PUERTO Andres 486 ESP 6/7/1995
QUINTERO ALVAREZ Ringo 9999 CUB 6/8/1990
RAMIREZ Yeisser 64 USA 5/11/1986
RAULO Aurelien 9999 FRA 4/4/2000
REIN Stephan 78 GER 19/10/1988
REIZLIN Igor 5 UKR 7/2/1984
REZNIKOVICH Leonid 606 MLT 15/4/1968
ROA Hernando 342 COL 30/8/1995
ROD Max 226 POR 31/7/1993
RODRIGUEZ John Edison 53 COL 24/1/1991
ROGER Zacharie Herve 506 MAR 9/9/1995
ROMERO Juan Pedro 312 ESP 12/6/1992
ROUBAILO Niels 473 NED 4/11/2003
ROUDBAR Samuel 729 BEL 13/1/1998
RUBES Martin 88 CZE 16/9/1996
SAFAROV Farrukh 384 AZE 9/1/2001
SALM Markus 518 EST 26/4/2004
SAMOILOV Dmytro 9999 UKR 4/5/2000
SAMOILOV Roman 9999 UKR 26/4/2004
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 185 GBR 1/7/1994
SANTARELLI Andrea 4 ITA 3/6/1993
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SARRIO Raul 381 ESP 11/9/1993
SAY Ali Ege 9999 TUR 14/1/1999
SCHANZLEH Thom 749 NED 13/6/1990
SCHMIDT Richard 130 GER 10/7/1992
SCHMIER Robert 270 GER 11/2/1994
SCHUHMANN Jan 362 AUT 5/7/2001
SCHUMACHER Cooper 328 USA 30/9/1994
SEHIC Boris 9999 SRB 2/1/2002
SERTAY Yerlik 246 KAZ 19/9/1998
SHAHRANI Shazamin 9999 MAS 13/1/1991
SHARLAIMOV Vadim 157 KAZ 9/12/1996
SHEPHERD Billy 405 GBR 4/8/2000
SHEUM Bron 727 SGP 18/9/2000
SIKLOSI Gergely 3 HUN 4/9/1997
SINGH Udaivir 239 IND 16/1/1995
SITO Jian Tong 479 SGP 9/8/2003
SOBOCAN Rok 648 SLO 13/11/1971
SOLA Jakov 480 CRO 28/4/1999
SON Taejin 150 KOR 16/7/1996
STOLZ Olivier 330 FRA 2/5/1990
STYMNE Jakob 425 SWE 25/7/1996
SVENSSON Jonathan 310 SWE 4/10/1999
SVYSTIL Vitaliy 349 UKR 26/10/1999
SYCH Yan 105 UKR 17/6/1996
SZAPARY Tristan 176 USA 18/10/2001
TACCANI Alessandro 158 ARG 12/8/1992
TARANENKO Yuriy 222 UKR 20/4/1994
TEMIRYAEV Alan 380 USA 12/1/2001
TROFYMENKO Pavel 333 UKR 23/3/2001
TULEN Rafael 84 NED 1/6/1997
TULEN Tristan 27 NED 22/7/1991
TYMOSHENKO Ruslan 238 UKR 1/1/1990
UNTERHAUSER Samuel 89 GER 12/7/1997
VALLOSIO Andrea 403 ITA 23/3/1992
VAN GAMEREN Axl 9999 NED 13/9/1993
VAN NUNEN David 255 NED 17/7/1995
VANAVICHITRA Tadchewin 9999 THA 10/6/2001
VERWAAL Crijn 538 BEL 14/7/1999
VINEIS Sven 680 SUI 19/12/2003
VISMARA Federico 18 ITA 10/7/1997
VON DER OSTEN Frederik 94 DEN 4/8/1993
VUORINEN Niko 20 FIN 8/6/1989
WECKERLE Tobias 375 GER 12/1/2000
WHITE Sean 327 USA 5/10/1996
YAMADA Masaru 6 JPN 14/6/1994
YASSEEN Mohamed 256 EGY 5/1/2004
YOO Justin 319 USA 6/5/1997
YUMINAGA Takayuki 460 JPN 27/2/2005
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ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 22 POL 2/9/1981
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1 CANNONE Romain FRA exempté
2 LIMARDO GASCON Ruben VEN exempté
3 SIKLOSI Gergely HUN exempté
4 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA exempté
5 REIZLIN Igor UKR exempté
6 YAMADA Masaru JPN exempté
7 PARK Sangyoung KOR exempté
8 MINOBE Kazuyasu JPN exempté
9 BARDENET Alexandre FRA exempté

10 BOREL Yannick FRA exempté
11 KURBANOV Ruslan KAZ exempté
12 HEINZER Max SUI exempté
13 ELKORD Houssam MAR exempté
14 ELSAYED Mohamed EGY exempté
15 CIMINI Gabriele ITA exempté
16 VISMARA Federico ITA exempté
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Poule No 1    10:00    Piste Bleu
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KANO Koki 17 19
ENGLISH Alexander 94 163
LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 95 165
KIM Jaewon 171 351
SCHUHMANN Jan 173 362
ROUDBAR Samuel 250 729
OLSEN Johannes Kristian 251 741

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste Jaune
rg série

VUORINEN Niko 18 20
NYCZ Mateusz 93 161
KIM Myeongki 96 167
CALDERON Diego 172 356
NG Ting Hin 174 364
SHEUM Bron 249 727
SCHANZLEH Thom 252 749

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste Vert
rg série

ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 19 22
BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 92 160
FAVRE Hadrien 97 169
MURAYAMA Kentaro 170 350
AL ZAROONI Khalifa 175 368
GE Yilu 248 702
ARNAULT Louis-Edouard Lai 253 771

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste Rouge
rg série

GAROZZO Enrico 20 23
TACCANI Alessandro 91 158
NGUEFACK Lilian 98 171
SVYSTIL Vitaliy 169 349
KELLY Christopher 176 369
GRASBECK Gunnar 247 699
SEHIC Boris 254 9999
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GALLY Aymerick 21 24
SHARLAIMOV Vadim 90 157
ITO Inochi 99 174
JEONG Seyun 168 347
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 177 370
BAUTISTA Jian Miguel 246 694
SAMOILOV Dmytro 254 9999

Poule No 6    10:00    Piste C2P2
rg série

ELSAYED Ahmed 22 25
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 89 151
HASANOV Ruslan 100 175
EWART Stephen 167 345
DUDUC Alex 178 371
KEMP Nicolas 245 693
HOAREAU-BERKANI Raphael 254 9999

Poule No 7    10:00    Piste C2P3
rg série

TULEN Tristan 23 27
SON Taejin 88 150
SZAPARY Tristan 101 176
KULOZIK Julian 166 344
GASCON Willian 180 378
DE MOLA Daniel 244 685
BURGHELEA Andrei 254 9999

Poule No 8    10:00    Piste C2P4
rg série

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 24 29
NG Ho Tin 87 148
ALEKSANDROV Roman 102 180
ROA Hernando 165 342
WECKERLE Tobias 179 375
GEITUNG Tomas 243 682
ALBLOOSHI Omran 254 9999
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KOCH Mate Tamas 25 30
HERZBERG Fabian 86 146
JOSHUA KOH I-Jie 103 182
CUPR Michal 163 340
COOPER Matthew 181 379
CAVADINI Lazare 242 681
BILLA Gaëtan 254 9999

Poule No 10    10:00    Piste C2P6
rg série

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 26 31
BODOCZI Nikolaus 85 145
CAPEK Martin 104 184
PISKOVATSKOV Jonathan 164 341
SARRIO Raul 183 381
VINEIS Sven 241 680
SAY Ali Ege 254 9999

Poule No 11    10:00    Piste C2P7
rg série

MCDOWALD Curtis 27 33
LEE Seunghyun 84 140
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul Jame 105 185
STOLZ Olivier 158 330
HOIDA Daniil 184 383
ALTAWEEL Hussain 240 675
AEBERSOLD Alban 254 9999

Poule No 12    10:00    Piste C2P8
rg série

JURKA Jakub 28 36
FOUGY Nathan 83 136
KOVACS Gergely 108 214
FUHRIMANN Jonathan 162 338
TEMIRYAEV Alan 182 380
KADYSZEWSKI Mateo 239 672
CHANDRAN Roshan 254 9999
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CUOMO Valerio 29 37
ALIMOV Fayzulla 82 134
CORRENTI Baptiste 106 211
MATSUMOTO Ryu 161 337
SAFAROV Farrukh 185 384
BONGARD Louis 238 671
AL MAAZMI Mohamed 254 9999

Poule No 14    10:00    Piste C3P10
rg série

ANDRASFI Tibor 30 39
PHILIPPE Arthur 81 132
BONFERRONI Gabriel 109 217
TROFYMENKO Pavel 160 333
PAVLIK Matyas 186 386
PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo 237 660
PATCHEN Jonathan 254 9999

Poule No 15    10:00    Piste C3P11
rg série

DI VEROLI Davide 31 40
LOYOLA Neisser 80 131
DORIGO Clement 107 213
CHAU Chak Hin Nicholas 159 332
ELSOKKARY Ahmad 187 388
DEGORCE Aurelien 234 626
VAN GAMEREN Axl 254 9999

Poule No 16    10:00    Piste C3P12
rg série

NAGY David 32 41
SCHMIDT Richard 79 130
HUSSON Geoffroy 110 219
CHOONG Joseph 157 329
BALCAR Josef 188 401
CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan A 236 649
BEAUNES Tristan 254 9999
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Poule No 17    10:00    Piste C3P13
rg série

LIMARDO Jesus 33 43
PAOLINI Giacomo 78 128
TARANENKO Yuriy 111 222
SCHUMACHER Cooper 156 328
SHEPHERD Billy 190 405
SOBOCAN Rok 235 648
OROZCO David 254 9999

Poule No 18    10:00    Piste C3P14
rg série

KOMATA Akira 34 48
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 77 127
KESZTHELYI Zsombor 112 223
WHITE Sean 155 327
VALLOSIO Andrea 189 403
CACERES CASTELLANOS Ma 233 615
LEGUBE Benoit 254 9999

Poule No 19    10:00    Piste C3P15
rg série

FAVA Alex 35 49
KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek 76 126
ROD Max 114 226
FAFARD Fynn 154 324
BERKTOLD Samuel 191 407
REZNIKOVICH Leonid 232 606
QUINTERO ALVAREZ Ringo 254 9999

Poule No 20    10:00    Piste C3P16
rg série

BERAN Jiri 36 50
BRINKMANN Marco 75 125
LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 113 225
FRENCH Dylan 153 323
GONELL Gerard 192 408
ALLEN Gregory 231 552
LAU Ho Fung 254 9999
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Poule No 21    12:00    Piste Bleu
rg série

MAHRINGER Josef 37 51
MIDELTON Luidgi 74 124
FURUTA Ikuo 115 227
GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 152 322
HADDAD Justin 193 410
VERWAAL Crijn 229 538
MENCARELLI Simone 254 9999

Poule No 22    12:00    Piste Jaune
rg série

BESKIN Grigori 38 52
NURMATOV Javokhirbek 73 118
BOBROV Ilian 116 232
HOUSIEAUX Marc 151 321
EAST William 194 415
PERTUISOT Hugo 230 548
BUNETEL Stanislas 254 9999

Poule No 23    12:00    Piste Vert
rg série

RODRIGUEZ John Edison 39 53
HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan 72 117
BIRO Alexander 117 237
YOO Justin 150 319
STYMNE Jakob 195 425
OPALKA Michal 228 533
DJATSUK Filipp 254 9999

Poule No 24    12:00    Piste Rouge
rg série

DOMINGUEZ Jose Felix 40 56
EL HAOUARI Abdelkarim 71 112
TYMOSHENKO Ruslan 118 238
COHEN Yonatan 149 318
ANDREWS Benjamin 196 427
SALM Markus 227 518
CARRION ARCE Dariel 254 9999
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Poule No 25    12:00    Piste C2P1
rg série

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 41 57
NIGGELER Michele 70 111
SINGH Udaivir 119 239
BIELEC Maciej 148 315
JENSEN August Lindstroem 197 428
MUMINOV Nodirbek 226 516
VANAVICHITRA Tadchewin 254 9999

Poule No 26    12:00    Piste C2P2
rg série

LIMARDO Francisco 42 61
SYCH Yan 69 105
GROSSE Arthur 120 240
ROMERO Juan Pedro 147 312
JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick 198 441
HANINA Saar 225 509
EKENLER Hilmi Taha 254 9999

Poule No 27    12:00    Piste C2P3
rg série

HO Wai Hang 43 62
CAMPOS ZARATE Andres Feli 68 102
ALDAWOOD Jawad 121 241
SVENSSON Jonathan 146 310
PRINZ Niklas 199 442
ROGER Zacharie Herve 224 506
MINAS Georgios 254 9999

Poule No 28    12:00    Piste C2P4
rg série

BANYAI Zsombor 44 63
HADZIC Alen 67 101
AL DAWOOD Zakaria 122 242
JANG Hyomin 145 309
PIATTI Enrico 200 445
HABRAN Maxime 223 499
HO Hon Kiu 254 9999

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-04-14 16:55  - FE_FIE_0006



Challenge MONAL 2022

Poules constituées, tour No 1

page 8/10

Poule No 29    12:00    Piste C2P5
rg série

RAMIREZ Yeisser 45 64
LUGO Grabiel 66 100
MASUDA Yohito 123 244
KOSHMAN Nikita 144 308
GALLAGHER PELLETIER Sam 201 446
KROHN Otthar Andreas 222 497
JIN Minwook 254 9999

Poule No 30    12:00    Piste C2P6
rg série

GUNPUT Satya 46 65
BLAIS-BELANGER Marc-Antoi 65 99
FABREGAT Angel 124 245
LEE Samson Mun Hou 143 305
COLLIN Theo 202 448
PAAVOLAINEN Vaino 221 490
EL KHOURY Anthony Joe 254 9999

Poule No 31    12:00    Piste C2P7
rg série

FONG Hoi Sun 47 67
ALLEGRE Paul 64 98
SERTAY Yerlik 125 246
HANSEN Jonas 142 302
GULIYEV Barat 203 450
NAKAJIMA Kou 220 487
FERNANDEZ ROMERO Lazaro 254 9999

Poule No 32    12:00    Piste C2P8
rg série

BERTA Daniel 48 68
VON DER OSTEN Frederik 63 94
ABED Faisal 127 249
HAYES Isaac 141 295
MATEVOSOV Artem 204 452
PUERTO Andres 219 486
BROOKE Alec 254 9999
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Poule No 33    12:00    Piste C3P9
rg série

MALCOTTI Lucas 49 69
BELLMANN Lukas 62 90
KNUDSEN Kenneth 126 247
JOSE Noelito 140 283
ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. 205 454
BERNARD Florian 218 484
RAULO Aurelien 254 9999

Poule No 34    12:00    Piste C3P10
rg série

BAKOS Balint 50 71
UNTERHAUSER Samuel 61 89
ESKOV Ruslan 128 251
PONCIN Nicolas 139 271
YUMINAGA Takayuki 206 460
DAHLBO Benjamin 217 483
DALE George 254 9999

Poule No 35    12:00    Piste C3P11
rg série

GIANNOTTE Flavio 51 72
RUBES Martin 60 88
OSWALD Charles-Eric 129 253
SCHMIER Robert 138 270
MAYNARD Calum 207 462
SOLA Jakov 216 480
SAMOILOV Roman 254 9999

Poule No 36    12:00    Piste C3P12
rg série

BARGUES Manuel 52 77
BAYARD Alexis 59 87
FEROT Francois Xavier 130 254
GROVER Elliott 137 267
DEGUCHI Nicolas 208 464
ROUBAILO Niels 213 473
HOCH Andre 254 9999
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Poule No 37    12:00    Piste C3P13
rg série

REIN Stephan 53 78
CAMARGO Alexandre 58 86
VAN NUNEN David 131 255
LEE Simon Renjie 136 261
NAVARRO Yago 209 466
FARKAS Peter 214 476
BON Gregory 254 9999

Poule No 38    12:00    Piste C3P14
rg série

LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus And 54 80
TULEN Rafael 57 84
YASSEEN Mohamed 132 256
BRUNOLD Bruce 135 260
KULCSAR Viktor 210 470
SITO Jian Tong 215 479
SHAHRANI Shazamin 254 9999

Poule No 39    12:00    Piste C3P15
rg série

GUSTIN Ronan 55 81
JORGENSEN Patrick 56 83
ASAMI Seiya 133 257
JOHNSTON Calum 134 259
JOVANOVIC Jovan 211 471
OROIAN Alex 212 472
JANJIC Gregor 254 9999

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-04-14 16:55  - FE_FIE_0006


	2
	1
	3

